
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= HANDLON MARTY B;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201003050000
65590

03/05/2010
03:55:18

HANDLON
MARTY B

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201607140002
46260

07/14/2016
02:36:00

HANDLON
MARTY B

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

ALABASTER

201611020004
04280

11/02/2016
03:10:43

HANDLON
MARTY B

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
ALABASTER
MAYOR

201612290004
73110

12/29/2016
01:23:48

HANDLON
MARTY B

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR FOR
CITY OF
ALABASTER

201207090002
41960

07/09/2012
10:14:16

HANDLON
MARTY B

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
ALABASTER

201608220003
02990

08/22/2016
02:58:14

HANDLON
MARTY B

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR FOR
CITY OF
ALABASTER


