Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= HANDLON MARTY B;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	03/05/2010 03:55:18	HANDLON MARTY B		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
	07/14/2016 02:36:00	HANDLON MARTY B		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	ALABASTER						
201611020004 04280	11/02/2016 03:10:43	HANDLON MARTY B		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF ALABASTER MAYOR						
201612290004 73110	12/29/2016 01:23:48	HANDLON MARTY B		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR FOR CITY OF ALABASTER						
201207090002 41960	07/09/2012 10:14:16	HANDLON MARTY B		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF ALABASTER						
	08/22/2016 02:58:14	HANDLON MARTY B		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR FOR CITY OF ALABASTER						